Bib No

49
51
48
34
39
29
47
37
58
60
53
28
40
35
43
27
31
44
38
36

45

Moguls Kendal, June 9th 2007

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates
Head Judge: Kay Bates

Chief of Competition: Martin Carr

Forenames

Ben

David
Heather
Joe

Katie
Alexandra L
James

Tim
Matthew
Peter

Ryan
Hannah Jade
Peter

Josef
Samuel
Chris
Joshua
JAMES
Molly

Jake

Danny

Surname

Parkes
Thexton
Thexton

Hides
Summerhayes
Houston
Woods

Bevan

Garvey

Bevan

Kaye
Handford-Styring
Speight
Tomlinson
Houston

Fung

Law

HOBSON
Summerhayes
Rose

Thornton

Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

Best of Round 1/2

Kay Bates
Martin Carr
Computer
Peter Bates
Computer

Chief of Calculations:

Category

J2

J1

J2

Cc2

Ci

C2

J1

C2

J1

C1

C2

C1

J1i

C2

C1

J1

c2

C1

C2

C1

Martin Carr

Overall

20.84

19.99

19.86

16.68

16.25

16.13

15.58

155

15.37

15.3

14.47

14.43

14.34

13.92

13.46

12.32

11.85

11.66

10.71

9.75

5.9



Mogu |S Kendal, June 9th 2007

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates
Head Judge: Kay Bates
Chief of Competition: Martin Carr

Names

Heather Thexton
48

Ben Parkes
49

David Thexton
51

Joe Hides
34

Katie Summerhayes
39

Tim Bevan
37

Alexandra L Houston
29

Ryan Kaye

53

James Woods

47

Category

J2

J2

Jl

c2

C1

(674

c2

c2

Jl

Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Judge 1: Kay Bates
Judge 2: Martin Carr
Judge 3: Computer
Judge 4: Peter Bates ]
Judge 5:  Computer Pace Time:
Turns J1-3 Air J4-5 Total Turns and Air
Jump Categor
3.8 39 385 2 17 2 17 11.55 2.54
S T S T
3.5 38 365 16 1.7 16 1.7 10.95 3.18
3 s 3 s
3.6 35 355 14 18 14 18 10.64 3
3 S 3 S
2.8 3 2.9 16 1.1 16 1.1 8.69 1.86
S T S T
3.3 3.1 3.2 14 09 14 09 9.6 1.59
S T S T
2.8 31 295 14 09 14 09 8.85 1.59
S T S T
3 3.2 3.1 1.8 08 1.8 0.8 9.3 1.8
S T S T
3 27 285 14 11 14 11 8.55 2.51
3 S 3 S
2.3 28 255 08 15 08 15 7.65 1.99
3 T 3 T

Round 1 Results

10.1

Time in Sec and Scor

9.91

10.01

9.98

9.46

10.81

10.81

12.07

12.89

11.14

5.77

5.69

5.72

6.13

5.06

5.06

4.06

3.41

4.8

Overall

19.86

19.82

19.36

16.68

16.25

15.5

15.16

14.47

14.44



Names

Peter
40

Peter
60

Samuel
43

Hannah Jade
28

Matthew
58

Josef
35

Chris
27

JAMES
44

Joshua
31

Jake
36

Molly
38

Danny
45

Speight

Bevan

Houston

Handford-Styring

Garvey

Tomlinson

Fung

HOBSON

Law

Rose

Summerhayes

Thornton

Category

Jl

C1

C1

C1

J1

c2

Jl

C1

c2

c2

C1

Turns J1-3
29 29 2.9
2 23 215
25 22 2.4
2.4 2 2.2
2 22 21
2.2 2 2.1
23 21 2.2
26 22 2.4
22 18 2
1.4 16 15
1.5 2 175
02 01 015

Air J4-5
Jump Categor
03 1.2 03 1.2 8.69
s M S
14 1.2 14 1.2 6.44
D s D
0 11 0 11 7.1
s 0 s
14 1.2 14 1.2 6.6
T s T
1.3 0.7 1.3 0.7 6.3
T MoT
03 1 03 1 6.3
s T s
09 038 09 0.8 6.6
T s T
0.7 1 0.7 1 7.2
T s T
03 08 03 038 6
T ] T
0.5 0.6 0.5 0.6 4.5
D s D
0.5 0.7 05 0.7 5.25
T s T
04 02 04 02 0.45
T ] T

Total Turns and Air

1.06

1.86

0.78

1.79

1.38

0.9

1.16

1.15

0.74

0.77

0.81

0.41

Time in Sec and Scor

114

10.55

10.15

11.07

10.75

10.5

11.44

13.39

11.88

11.67

13.19

17.15

4.59

5.26

5.58

4.85

511

53

4.56

3.01

4.21

4.38

3.17

0.04

Overall

14.34

13.56

13.46

13.24

12.79

12.5

12.32

11.36

10.95

9.65

9.23

0.9

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

21



Moguls Kendal, June 9th 2007 Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr Round 2 Results
Judge 1: Kay Bates

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates Judge 2: Martin Carr
Head Judge: Kay Bates Judge 3: Computer Pace Time: 10.1
- ] Judge 4: Peter Bates

Chief of Competition: Martin Carr Judge 5:  Computer

Forenames Surname Category Judge 1l Judge?2 Judge3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Tums  Air Time Time Score Qverall
Category Category

Ben Parkes J2 3.8 4 3.9 1.7 1.9 1.7 1.9 11.7 3.44 10 5.7 20.84
49 3 S 3 S 1
David Thexton Ji 3.2 3.8 3.5 1.5 19 1.5 1.9 10.5 3.2 9.25 6.29 19.99
51 3 S 3 S 2
Heather Thexton J2 3.3 3.1 3.2 22 1.1 22 1.1 9.6 2.32 918 635 1827
48 K T K T 3
Alexandra L Houston c2 3.4 3.1 3.25 2 0.8 2 0.8 9.75 1.95 11.6 4.43 16.13
29 s T s T 4
James Woods Jl 2.4 2.6 2.5 1.1 1.9 1.1 1.9 7.5 2.63 10.31 5.45 15.58
47 3 T 3 T 5
Matthew Garvey J1 2.6 3 2.8 1.6 0.9 1.6 0.9 8.39 174 1058 524 15 37
58 M T MoT 6
Peter Bevan C1l 2.9 2.6 2.75 1.4 1 1.4 1 8.25 1.69 10.43 5.36 15.30

60 7



Forenames

Katie
39
Tim
37

Joe

34

Hannah Jade

28

Ryan
53

Josef

35

Samuel

43

Peter

40

Chris
27

Joshua

31

Surname

Summerhayes

Bevan

Hides

Handford-Styring

Kaye

Tomlinson

Houston

Speight

Fung

Law

Category

C1

c2

c2

C1

Cc2

(674

C1

J1

J1

c2

Judge 1

2.5

2.7

2.1

2.1

2.3

2.4

2.2

1.8

2.1

2.5

Judge 2

2.7

2.6

2.5

2.5

25

2.3

1.8

2.3

21

Judge 3

2.6

2.65

2.3

2.35

2.4

2.35

1.9

2.2

2.3

Category
14 13

Category
14 1.3

Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Turns

7.8

7.95

6.9

6.94

7.19

7.04

5.69

6.9

Air

1.86

0.4

2.06

241

1.04

1.14

0.14

0.75

0.4

Time Time Score  Qverall

10.44

9.31

10.1

10.27

114

9.82

10.36

8.92

11.45

5.35

6.25

5.62

5.49

4.59

5.84

5.41

6.55

4.83

4.55

15.01
8

14.60
9

14.58
10

14.43
11

14.19
12

13.92
13

12.55
14

12.38
15

12.18
16

11.85
17



Forenames Surname Category Judge 1l Judge?2 Judge3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Tums  Air Time Time Score  Qverall
Category Category

JAMES HOBSON Cc1 2.9 2.3 2.6 0.1 07 0.1 0.7 7.79 0.56 1302 331 11.66
s D s D s 18
Molly Summerhayes Mi 2.1 2.1 2.1 04 0.7 04 0.7 6.3 0.75 12.58 3.66 10.71
38 T s T S 19
Jake Rose c2 1.4 1.4 1.4 04 04 04 04 4.19 0.57 109 499 975
36 D s D S 20
Danny Thornton Cl 1.1 0.7 0.85 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1 2.65 0.2 13.34 3.05 5.90

45 21



